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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Marc MEEUWSSEN

TROL
Omloop : H55

Afstand : 6570m

00:02:39
00:01:09
00:01:53
00:02:32
00:01:13
00:01:49

U AW

00:03:48
00:05:41
00:08:13
00:09:26
00:11:15

350m
178m
234m
399m

98m
247m

Nationale 2 LD SOFT
Ravels 13.3.2022
TROL

--/17 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:43:34

2. Serge BAERT 0:48:39

3. Bart MELLEBEEK 0:51:55
7'34"/km
6'28"/km
8'03"/km
6'21"/km
12'25"/km
7'21"/km
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